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33 Total Tracts

33
27
6 Tracts in Phase 1 - Bids Deemed Acceptable

Tracts in Phase 2 - Bids Deemed Acceptable
Total Tracts - Bids Deemed Acceptable

33 Tracts - Bids Deemed Acceptable

0 Tracts Remaining

0-

As of November 9, 2015

LEASE SALE 246 WGOM STATISTICS

+
Tracts - Bids Rejected
Tracts - Bids Forfeited0-

G35749
G35750
G35751
G35752
G35760
G35761
G35772
G35773
G35774
G35775

G35745

Alaminos Canyon
Alaminos Canyon
Alaminos Canyon
Alaminos Canyon
Alaminos Canyon
Alaminos Canyon
Keathley Canyon
Keathley Canyon
Keathley Canyon
Keathley Canyon

East Breaks

   34
   35
   78
   79
  328
  369
  673
  674
  717
  718

  685

02277

02990

BHP Billiton Petroleum (Deepwater) Inc.

Ecopetrol America Inc.

PAY OFF DATE ON THE ABOVE LEASES IS: November 27, 2015

PHASE 2 ACCEPTANCES BY SUBMITTER 

Bids on the following tracts were deemed acceptable on , November 6, 2015, in Phase 2 of the GOM Western Sale 
246.  The tracts are listed in GOM Company Number order.




